State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 6:60 and 12:120)

CHECK#: 7023

Date of Notification (1)	19.12	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF		Name o	of Building	Owner/C	perator	(2)			- Kroleyek	LI TURBURAN		192
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	NNO :	28E	Mo	SIVIN						na implicamento.
	1		and the same of th		(12)	11 11	T 1/5	141	11) 16	GI	7 /	11.77	DAMESTO OF	Name and Address of the Owner, where
□ EPA □ DEP	Initial I Amended			City, St	ate, Zip C	ode	1 1	1	H		= 11	_1//_	占	1
⊠ DOL	Amendment	NUMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	enser		HILLE		No	i crotto		D.				
☑ DOH	☐ Emergency (if justification)	ncluding			f Contact		Parameter Confession (Section), since		Telepi	none Num	ber ,	2012	~~~	111
□ DCA	☐ Cancellation	Maria Company		100	INE	SIN	Const. No. Call. Street		L	/ V				
Name of Facility Where /	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)	esantilline abo	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATI	ON	Tues of Ford	AS.	egras à	CONTRACTOR			
BOLLING SPE				NIZ.				Type of Facility	-	LIGENE	Mg	UL G		1
Street Address	11-21	N. W.	L	1 1 1	THE THE PERSON NAMED OF THE PERSON	north name to separate about		☐ School (K-1	8 (Other th	nan K-12)	- Harrison	THE REAL PROPERTY.	COLUMN TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF	
222 RIDGE	WOOD AND	WIE						☑ Other (i.e. p	rivate & co	mmercia	build	fings,	home	es,
City (5)		Dinness.	Orthodox (Constitution)			runters promotion		Square Feet	# of FI	oors	T E	3ldg. /	Age	-
GLEN PIDGE	The second secon							5,000		1	and the same of	Lij	24	
County (6)			1		Code (7) USE ONLY	"	İ	Current Use (Pri				-		
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hirad by Building C	lumer (9)		PRODUCTION OF THE	M No.			17.An	K/PA	(LOP	bi	D	DE	Mil.
reactio of moreotrag (and	Thiest by Building C	witer (o)		ASC	AVI IVO.		A. M	of Abatement Cor C Contracting Inc	itractor (9)					
Street Address		***************************************			ente a reto con la secución de consecución de conse		Street	Address	westering and the state	Marker and House and	****			
City, State, Zip Code	NOTES AND A SOLUTION OF STREET AND ABOUT A PROPERTY OF	CONTRACT STATEMENT AND ADDRESS OF THE		nerconsumman,	Salahalay sanas a	Taidan N. Onlanday	105 L	owell Road	and Advisory and the species of		W belleville below	- PUZIKI	the action to the	GREMORIOUSSS
								tate, Zip Code Rock, NJ 07452						
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm		100	Telep	hone No.			one No. 262-5841	T. C.	cense No 00156			A SAME A MANAGEMENT OF THE SAME AS A SAME A SAME AS A SAME A S	***************************************
Start Date (10) 7.2	Land Section 1	Schedule	ed Cor	mpletion	Date (11)			of OSHA Monitor	l Services	Inc.	o to Shiftend Ann	ob depth direction and	CHILDRESSES	HILK WELLOOD NAMED IN
Occupancy Status Durin	ated During Entire P	eriod of A	batem	ent			280 F	Address Juyer Street						******
Other - Describe:	CALLESCO OF TAXABLE	are comey:	notification	niamitheries its	Samuel Scholle Scholler	nometoro		tate, Zip Code ensack, NJ 07606						
Scope of Work (Check A	Ali That Apply)		M-dame.	************	***************************************		L.,			THE PERSON NAMED IN	4.000000	rescensor	rees)grume e	e holid per per
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		10000	enova				Ċ.	- - Full Containme	nt with Neg	ative Pre	ssure	3		
5 ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			emolit	on			1000	 Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc 	edure					
and the second second second second second	Charles AN HEAR SHOULD SELECT TO SE	majorana and	nerodunime.	200-2530-200-00	g-metrosom			Non-Exempted		n-Friable	Proc	edure	tirke beraken	
2 minutes and a		4	Locat	10 Table 10									emen /pe	t
Location Asbestos-Containing		Use	d Sole	ly by	Acha	De etos Con	scription taining N	of Naterial (ACIVI)	Àmo	unt	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	1	[1
TO BE AB	ATED		intena todial :		(i.e	, thermal	systems	insulation,	(Spe	cify	8	2	Encapsulate	Enc
(13)			(12)				cing, VA niscellan		SF or	LF)	Remova	Repair	psu	Enclo sura
Service - contracts		Yes	No	N/A							<u> </u>		副	19
two title	1/2			1X	and the second	Flor	r Hili	167	4377) sf-	V			1
1205/2018	() <u> </u>			X	Commercial designation of the control of the contro	The second second	11106		41	Andrew Communication	X			
Lasemo			14				clation	3()	-	V				
VOOF	Charles Wiles and Charles			14			Shin		1026	distinguished and	X		-	
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler			IJDEP W lauler ID		Cubic of Was	Yards	Name of F	Registered		- Contraction	ALTERNATION OF	National Page 1940 of the State	THE REAL PROPERTY.
Rovic Transport			1000	20785	. 20.		40		3ethlehem		огр.		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
City, State, Zip Code Riverdale, NJ 07457							al Date		, Zip Code n, PA 1801			-		
Completed by R. McDonald	AMERICA POLICE (C. M. MARIE EL ACOSTO) (C. M. MARIE EL ACOSTO) (C. M. MARIE EL ACOSTO) (C. M.	Title Preside	ent	Anna Anna Anna	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN	- Committee and Print State of the	COLUMN PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND A	Lela.m	· Wal	Date		19.1	<u>)</u>	L-MIN ALAUM

D&S Proj. #: MS 12-228

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

	9						nH		511	V/ E	Automated .		
Date of Notification (1)	Nai	ne of Buil	ding Owner	r/Operator (2)			KI					The same	8
Agencies Notified Type Notificati	_	EFF TOO									111	<u> </u>	
Agencies Notified Type Notificati	Stre	eet Addres	SS				r W	rit () N	2 1 2	112	IJ		
DEP Amended	1 2		EDON RO)AD									
Amendment #:	City	y, State, Z	ip Code			1		ASSESTUS	CONTRO NSING	LB			
DOL Emergency		ΓENAFL					The selection of	- Chinada	The state of the s				
DOH (including justification)	Nar	ne of Con	tact					Telepho	ne Numi	ber		1	
☐ DCA ☐ Cancellation		JEFF TC	ONGEL				W.			Į.		7	
			FACIL	ITY INFORM	ATION				Maga:				
Name of facility where abatement is	s taking plac	e (3)					Туре	of Facility					
								_	ool (K - 1				
JEFF TOONGEL										(Other the e/Comme		12)	
Street Address								Bidg	s./Homes		Ciai		
127 ERLEDON ROAD							Squ	are Feet	# of FI	oors	Blo	dg. A	ge
City (5)	Count	y (6)				ity Code (7)							
				4.0	(Stat	e use only)	Cui	rrent Use (Prior if b	eing dem	olishe	ed)	
TENAFLY	BER	XX.7				Name of Abstament	Contro	otor (0)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Bldg. Owner	(8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement							
						D & S RESTOR	RATIO	N, INC.					
Street Address						Street Address	0000000						
					_	20 California A City, State, Zip Code	_						-
City, State, Zip Code						PERMITE OF THE ME							
		LDI	Ni			Paterson, NJ 0	/503		Hicer	nse Numb	er	_	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	10	Pn	ione Numb	er		973-345-8020)		Licci	00159			
						Name of OSHA Mor							
Start Date (10)	Sched.	Completio	on Date (11)		D & S Restorat	tion, In	ıc.					
08	08	6				Street Address							
Occupancy Status During Abateme						20 California A	venue						
Facility closed/vacated during	entire perio	d of abate	ment.			City, State, Zip Code	е						
Abatement performed outside Describe:		acility hour	rs-										
Other-Describe: NORMAL I	IOURS				- 11	Paterson, NJ 0	7503						
Scope of Work (check all that app				*				ontainmen	t w/negat	tive press	ure		
\boxtimes >3 sf or >3 lf	Renovation	1						nclosure					
☐ >160 sf or ≥260 lf	Demolition							bag proced Exempted		on-friable	proc	edure	à
	Is location	normally	used solely	/		- 1			, ,	R	R	E	E
Location of asbestos-containing	by mainter	nance/cus	todial		on of a	sbestos-containing		Amoun		e m	e p	n	n
material (acm) to be	staff(12)	2703	T	material	(ACM)	-		(Specify	y SF or	0	a	a	C L
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A					- /		v e	l i r	р	-
BASEMENT		X	1	PIPE INSU	JLATI	ON	7	0 L FT					
					3								
Registered Waste Hauler		P Hauler	ID# C	ubic Yards of	Waste	Name of Registere						L	
D & S RESTORATION, INC.				l YD		TULLYTOWN	, RES	OURCE 1	RECOV	ERY			
City, State			Disposal D			City, State	T. D. 1						
PATERSON, NJ 07503	T		06/28/1			TULLYTOWN	N, PA		I Det				
Completed by (Print or Type) BOGDAN JOLDZIC	Title PRESID	ENT		Signature					06/	e 28/12			
ASP 41			for asbest	os licensure ex	empte	d activities.		- 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	1-00/				

Ct 2364

						SBESTOS ABATE C 8:60 and 12:1:		MEG		W	Ē	Distriction of the Control of the Co
Date of Notification (1) 9/2012		_	Na	me of Build	ding Owner/Operate Apartment & Co	or (2)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		70	L	3
Agencies Notified EPA DEP	Type Notificat	ion		Str	eet Addres 55 US H	SS		j il mi	2.1	201	2	
DOL	Amended Amendmer Emergency	it #	na		, State, Zij d Bridge	p Code , NJ 08857		ASBLSTU			8	-3
DCA DCA	justification Cancellatio	1)	. 5		ne of Cont nadette P			Telephone Nu	imber	ionesch His	in and	to the second
				F	ACILITY II	NFORMATION		- 1 -		_		==
Name of Facility Where Apartments Bldg.	Abatement is Tal	king Plac	e (3)				Type of Fac					
Street Address 1 A-D Poplar Lane							Subchap	oter 8 (Other than K- e., private & commer	1 2) cial bu	iilding	s,	
Old Bridge,	MARKO - CO MARKET MARKET						Square Fee 2000 SF		- 1	Bldg. 60+	Age	
County (6) Middlesex					unty Code E ONLY)	(7) (STATE	Current Use Apartment	(Prior if being demo	lished)		
Name of Monitoring Fire (8) N/A	n Hired by Buildin	g Owner		ASC	И No.	Name of Abater DIA Genera	ment Contracto	r (9)				
Street Address						Street Address						
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip (Code	MB Suite 218				
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm		Tel	ephone	a No.	Telephone No. 973-389-00		License No. 00693				
Start Date (10) 06/29/2012		eduled C		etion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA DIA Genera	Monitor					
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Ch	eck only	one)			Street Address	r Constructi	ori, iric.				
Facility Closed/Vacat Abatement Performed	ed During Entire F d Outside of Norm	Period of al Facility	Abate y Hou	ement irs		1360 Clifton City, State, Zip C		MB Suite 218				
Other - Describe:						Clifton, NJ 0						
Scope of Work (Check a >3 sf or >3 If >160 sf or >260 If	Il that apply)		novat emol			Mini-En	closure ig Procedure	Negative Pressure	edure			
Location	of		ocatio	/					1	Abate Ty		
Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13)	aterial (ACM)	Main Cu s	tenan stodia taff? (12)	ce/		Description of tos Containing Mat , thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	erial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Crawl Space		Yes	No	N/A	D' /DI					Ľ	Te .	Ф
отинт орисс		X	Pipe/El	bow Insulation		200 LF	X	-				
						A.V.						
Name of Registered Was				JDEP \		Cubic Yards	Name of Re	gistered Landfill				
Service Transport Gr City, State	oup		_] 2	20970) NO.	of Waste 4 Disposal Date	Minerva I	Landfill			_	
New Castle, DE	Title					06/30/2012	The state of the s	urg, OH 44688				
Crutarth Jagad	1000	sident	-			Signature		Date 06/19/	2012		0	
B41						O O	100				-	_

Date of Notification (1) 06 / 18 /	12				g Owner/Operator (2 wick Board of Ed	The second second second	# 2129 \$200	<i>II</i> (2)	Part of the last	7	
					Work Board Of Ed		(C) [[] (V Is	I'V	1	
Agencies Notified				Address State Re	oute 18	und -	and the second s	1	The second secon		
☐ DOLWD ☐ Amended			City, S	State, Zip (Code	THU:	UN 2 T 2)12 II	U	1	74 1
□ DHSS Amendm			Eas	st Bruns	wick, New Jersey	08816		11			
DCA Emergent justification		g	Name	of Contac	t	1 15	Telephone Nu	ımber		5	
☐ Cancellat			Jan	nes Mich	ael Smith Sr	for the table of the table of the table of the table of t					
			FA	CILITY IN	NFORMATION		a the same the apply the	perf south.	Dienaman	9	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is T	Taking Place	e (3)				Type of Facility					
East Brunswick High School		*****		1119-1-201		School (K-12		12)			
Street Address						Other (i.e., p	rivate and comn	nercial bu	iilding	js,	
380 Cranbury Road						homes, etc.)					
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors		dg. A	ge	
East Brunswick, New Jersey 0	8816					15,000	2		55+		
County (6)		ML-Sirve	Cour	nty Code (7	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr		olished)			
Middlesex						High School	ol		пуска		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	ding Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
Environmental Design Inc					Lilich Corpor	ation		The second second			
Street Address					Street Address						
5354 King Avenue					606 McBride	Avenue					
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Pennsauken, New Jersey 0810	9				Woodland Pa	ırk, New Jerse	y 07424				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tele	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Tom Pruno		8	56-616	-9516	973-225-8400		01104				
	Scheduled C				Name of OSHA M						
07 / 02 / 12	07/			12	J&S Environ	mental				_	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entil				a ella a	2333 Route 2				31 00		
Abatement Performed Outside of No Time of Abatement:AM					City, State, Zip Co Union, New J						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					□ Full Cont	ainment with Neg	antivo Propouro				
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 		enovat emoliti			☐ Mini-Encl	losure		dure			
	ls	s Loca	tion					Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Location of	. 112	Norma ed Sol			Description o			70	Z Z	Щ	Щ
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM TO BE ABATED	1.7	aintena	C. 198 B. C. C. C.		estos Containing Ma e., thermal systems i		Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility	Cus		Staff?	(surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	<u>ša</u>	~	Sul	sure
(13)	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	(12)	7	-	other miscellane	ous)	1 2 27/7			ate	
L1, L2, L5	Yes	No 🖂	N/A	Transit	e Table Tops(No	n Friable)	93 SF			П	$\frac{1}{1}$
L1, L2, L5					e Sinks (Non Fri		360 SF		H		
				-	e Counters (Non		672 SF				17
L1, L2, L3, L5				Hansi	e Counters (Non	ritable	07231		H		12
W CD international				0/	Cubia Varda of	Name of Regis	stored Landfill				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Lilich Corporation		14108	JDEP I	D No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	G.R.O.W.S					
City, State			18724	4	10 Disposal Date	City, State					
Woodland Park, New Jersey					07/21/12	1	e, Pennsylvan	ia			
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title	-			Signature	,		Date	_		
Tatiana Kalenikova	Vice P	reside	ent		Tatta	ntalet	er	4	18/	12	

2130

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Building	Owner/Operator (2)					
	18 / _	12	G .	Oak	Knoll So	chool of the Hol		k # 2130 \$20	0	73)	
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notificat ⊠ Initial	tion			Address	- DI		the second residue special contraction of			The adjust	
⊠ DOLWD	☐ Amended				Blackbur			TIN 2 1 00	do I			
⊠ DHSS	Amendme	nt #		5 5 5 5 6 A	tate, Zip C		THE O	UN 2 1 20	HZ IL			
☑ DCA	☐ Emergenc		J			v Jersey 07901		T-lashana No				
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification			-	of Contact		- AS	Telephone Nu	mber			
	☐ Cancellatio	on			n Daura		L		IIII SALAH SA			
				FAC	CILITY IN	FORMATION	well and the second	township in the state of the second		documes.		
Name of Facility Where A		1977	W 50				Type of Facility		HINE DE D			
Oak Knoll School of	f the Holy C	hild, Cor	inelly	Hall			School (K-12	?) 3 (Other than K-	12)			
Street Address							Other (i.e., p	rivate and comm	nercial bu	ilding	s,	
44 Blackburn Road							homes, etc.)					
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors		dg. A	ge	
Summit, New Jerse	y 07901						15,000	2		55+		أحيب
County (6)				Cour	ity Code (/	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demo	olished)			
Union						(School					
Name of Monitoring Firm		ing Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abatem	2.9%					
Birdsall Services G	roup					Lilich Corpo	ration	997				
Street Address						Street Address	•11/2/07/19/14/14/16/19/19/19/19/19/19/19/19/19/19/19/19/19/					
65 Jackson Drive						606 McBride						
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C						
Cranford, New Jers							ark,¹New Jerse					
Project Manager for Monit	toring Firm		1	ephone		Telephone No.		License No.				
Kevin Burns				08-497		973-225-8400		01104				
Start Date (10) 06 / 29 /		cheduled C	10.		100 100	Name of OSHA N J&S Environ						
						Street Address	montar Labo					
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacate				ment		2333 Route 2	22 West					
Abatement Performed	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR				cribe	City, State, Zip C						
Time of Abatement:						Union, New						
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)				į.	Π.Ε	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		⊠R€	enovat	ion		☐ Full Con	tainment with Neg closure	gative Pressure				
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		□ D€	emoliti	on			g Procedure					
		· · ·		P		☐ Non-Exe	empted (*) and No	n-Friable Proce				
Location	of		S Loca Norma			Description of	s.f			atem	1	T
Asbestos-Containing		Us	ed Sol	ely by	Asbe	stos Containing Ma	aterial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	Enc	Enclosure
TO BE ABA	TED	Ma	ainten:	ance/ Staff?	(i.e	., thermal systems		(Specify	Nov	air	aps	losu
IN Facility (13)	ty		(12			surfacing, VAT other miscellane		SF or LF)	=		Encapsulate	le l
V 10.27		Yes	No	N/A			•				ro .	
Boiler Room		\boxtimes			AirCell	Pipelnsulation&	Fitting Insul	150 LF				
								A				
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler	- 1		NJDEP		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered Landfill		_		
Lilich Corporation				Hauler II		Waste	G.R.O.W.S					
City, State				1872	<u>+</u>	4 Disposal Date	City, State					-
Woodland Park, Ne	w Jersey 07	424				07/02/12		, Pennsylvan	ia			
Completed By (Print or Ty	ype)	Title				Signature	1		Date		1 (40-4)	a malescape
Tatiana Kalenikova		Vice P	resid	ent		Total	mofale	En	6/1	3/1	7	
						100	- war		4 .	-110		

ASB-41 MAY 11

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7

					and 12:120-7	Account where the contract		NOTICE SHAPE	- employment	Widow Chill many	
Date of Notification	on (1)	100	me of Buil Janice	AND STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	Owner/Operator	(2)	CEI	W			
6/15/12					ike		are the many statement of			The state of	
Agencies Notified []EPA	Type Notificatio		reet Addre 21 Mari		Rd.		JUM 2 1	2012	The state of the s	IJ	
[]DEP	Notificatio	on Ci	ty, State,	, Zip (Code				1	2 1	
[X]DOL	[]Amended	1			NJ 07043		SBESTOS GOME	DOL A			
[X]DOH	Notificatio	-	me of Cont	tact			ne Number				
[]DCA	[]EMERGENCY		Janice		nke	Last Single-		to believe by	THE REAL PROPERTY.	(Dissourcide of De	1
(15021	[]Cancellation	1		7.1 10 230,7933	•	T					9
			FACI	LITY II	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Wh	nere Abatement is	Taking	Place (3)			Type of Faci.	Lity (4)				
Private						[]School					
Street Address						N (Sec. 1007-94) (3)	oter 8 (Othe (i.e., priva				
21 Marion Rd.							ouildings, l				
City (5)		nty (6)			ty Code (7)	Square Feet 2200	# of Floo	ors	Bldq 7!	7. Ag	je
Montclair	1	Essex		(STA	TE USE ONLY)	Current Use		eing d	lemo	lish	ed)
						Residen					
Name of Monitoring Owner (8) N/A	Firm hired by Bul	lding	ASCM No.		Name of Abate AZTECH M	Ment Contracto					
Street Address	18-17-		I		Street Addres	s					
					86 Chris	topher St					
City, State, Zip Co	ode	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN)		City, State, Montclai	Zip Code r, NJ 070	42				
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm	Telep N/A	hone Numbe	er	Telephone Numl (973)744			Licens 003		umbe:	r
Scheduled Start Dat			ion Date		Name of OSHA 1	Monitor					
6/25/12	6/26	•	Voor		N/A						
Occupancy Status Du [X]Facility Cl	ring Abatement (Chosed/Vacated Durin		ly one)		Street Addres	s			-		
Hours - Des	erformed Outside o cribe: «OffHours De	script	<u>></u>	ty	City, State,	Zip Code					
450	cribe: «Other Occup	ancy De	escript»							-	
Scope of Work (Chec [X]>3 sf or []>160 sf	88.5X 58.8		enovation emolition		[X]Modif []Glove	Containment wi ied Mini-Enclo bag Procedure riable Procedu	sure	Pres	sur	Э	
Locatio	on of	Loca	Is ation		Descriptio	on of		A	bate	-	Type E E
Asbestos-Co	ontaining	Us	mally sed		Asbestos-Cont	taining	Amount	1 1		R	NCC
Material TO BE A			lely Main-		Material ((i.e., thermal		(Specify	7 1	M	P	L
In Faci			nce/ odial		ulation, surfa		LF)	7	7		SS
(13			(12) No N/A	0	r other miscel	llaneous)	0 5	. 1		RI	R
Basement		165	x	Bear	m insulat	ion	18 sf	х			. E
4							2				
Name of Registered			P Waste er ID No.	0.00	ic Yards Waste 0.5	Name of Regi		fill	112		
AZTECH MANAC	SEMENT, INC.	170				G.R.O.W.	3.				
City, State Montclair, No	07042	- 3	dance to se	100000	/15/12	City, State Morrisvi	lle, PA	190	67		
	m					1//					
Completed By (Print Constantine V		ident	:		Signature	at the	-,	Date 6/1	e 5/12	2	

CK 1353

Date of Notification (1) 06/18/2	2012			5 - 1500 Francisco	of Buildin k Panetta	-	wner/operator ((2)	/:/// C) 1		7/	The second	
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation			t Address Thompso	on A	ve	Medical Control	- UNIV - 2	- +	Ž.	La		1
DEP DOL				City, S	State, Zip C	Code		1	ASBESTUS	CONTROL	B	end.	NO.	
\ 	☐ Emerger	ncy (includir	ng	Dov				-	LIGE	VSING	W.		ě	
DOH DCA				Name	of Contac	t		- Control	Telephone		10113	- Magaza	-	
					CILITY INF	OPI	MATION	"t-cx)		- 900			- 112	
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is	Taking Plac	e (3)	FA	CILITI IN	OKI	VIATION	Type of Facility	(4)			_		\dashv
Private House			- \- /					School (K-1	2)					
Street Address								Subchapter Other (i.e.,)	8 (Other th orivate & co	an K-1 2) mmercial	build	ings,		
								homes, etc.				dg. A		
City (5) Dover								Square reet	# 01 F10	0015	DIC	Jy. A	ge	
County (6) Morris				Cou	nty Code (7) (8	STATE	Current Use (P	rior If being	demolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm (8)	Hired by Buil	ding Owner		ASCM	No.		me of Abateme	ent Contractor (9	9)					
Street Address						_	reet Address							
						72	Brookside R	Rd						
City, State, Zip Code							y, State, Zip Co indolph, NJ (
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm		Tel	ephone	No.	W 00000	lephone No.		Licens					
			1_				3 933-2550		0113	53			_	_
				etion Da	te (11)	230	me of OSHA M S Environme							
	ng Abatement					_	reet Address	Cittui				_		_
하다면 이 하는 1일 위에 있었다면 하는 사람들이 되었다.						23	33 Rt 22 W							
	d Outside of N	ormal Facil	ity Ho	urs		V Serve	y, State, Zip Co							
	1141 1 - 15V					Uı	nion, NJ 0708	83				_		_
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	ili that apply)		enova emoliti				Mini-Enc Gloveba	tainment with Ne closure g Procedure empted (*) and N	100-04-0-04					
			Locat								8		ment	
Location	of	Use	Normal ed Sole	ely by			Description of				_	Тур	e -	
			intena Custod		Asbes	tos C	Containing Mate mal systems in	erial (ACM)	Amou (Spec		71	1	Enc	m
IN Facility			Staff		(SI	urfacing, VAT, er miscellaneo	or	SF or		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		-	(12)	Т		OLI	er miscenaneo	us)			oval	¥.	llate	ure
		Yes	No	N/A	TOI				100 LF		-			
basement area			X	 	TSI-				100 LF		X			
		_	-								-			-
			-	+		-					-			
Name of Registered Was	\perp	NJDEP 1	Vaste	Cu	bic Yards	Name of Reg	istered Lan	ıdfill						
Nick Restoration LL				Hauler II	No.	9f1	Waste	G.R.O.W.S						
City, State Randolph, NJ		-				10000	sposal Date	City, State Tullytown.	Pa				dia 2200	
Completed By	Initial Amended Amended Amended Amended Amended Amended Amended Initial DOCA						Signature	77		Date				
Elvira Mrda		Presider	nt				Lille	1 Mille		06/18/	201	2		



Date of Notification (1) 06/18/	12		10*00.E			ng Owner/operator		JUN JUN	2-1	20		
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation		Stree	t Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Delicor Distric	ASREST	05 CO	NTRO	Lů	_
DEP DOL	Amended			City,	State, Zip	Code		and the second of the second o	p j ogralis	n en en) 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ng strae
PECKAMINE	Emergen	cy (includin	g			NJ 07040						_
DOH DCA	☐ justificat ☐ Cancellat			Name Bill F	e of Conta Cyle	ct		Telephone Number	ar.			
				FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where South Montain Elen			(3)				Type of Facility School (K-1	12)		New C		
Street Address 444 West South Ora	inge Avenue						Subchapter Other (i.e.,	 8 (Other than K-1 2 private & commerci .) 	2) al build	dings		
City (5)	7070						Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. A	ge	
South Orange, NJ 0'	/0/9			T 0	-t. O-d-	/7\ /OTATE	Current Hea /F	Prior If being demoli	- <u>-</u>		-	_
Essex County			000000		ONLY	(7) (STATE	Current use (F	rior ii being demoii:	sneu)			
Name of Monitoring Firm (8) AHERA Consult	The comment of State and the state of the st	ding Owner		ASCM	No.	Name of Abaten Nick Restorat	nent Contractor (9)				
Street Address PO Box 385						Street Address 72 Brookside						
City, State, Zip Code Oceanville, NJ 0823	 81					City, State, Zip (Randolph, NJ	Code					
Project Manager for Mor			Te	lephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				_
John Smoyer			60	9-652-	1833	973 933-2550)	001133				-
Start Date (10)		Scheduled C		etion Da	ite (11)	Name of OSHA						
06/29/2012 Occupancy Status Durin	na Abatamant	06/30/20				J&S Environm	nental					
Facility Closed/Vacat		•				2333 Rt 22 W						
Abatement Performe	d Outside of No	ormal Facilit				City, State, Zip (Code	WILL WOMEN SHOP TO A				
Other - Describe: 3	.30pm-11.30) pm			0.0.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2	Union, NJ 070	083					
Scope of Work (Check a	all that apply)	⊠ Re De	enova emolit	tion ion		Mini-En	iclosure ag Procedure	egative Pressure	re			
		N	Locat ormal	ly					1	Abate Ty		
Location Asbestos -Containing N TO BE ABA IN Facility (13)	Material (ACM) TED	Maii Ci	d Sole ntena ustod Staff' (12)	ial ?	Asbes (i.e.	Description of stos Containing Ma , thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	terial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A					-			
first floor boys re	stroom # 106	5	X		TSI-			8 LF	_ X			_
Name of Registered Wa	ete Hauler			NJDEP 1	Masta	Cubic Yards	I Name of Pag	jistered Landfill		_		
Nick Restoration LL				Hauler IC 003378		of Waste	G.R.O.W.S				d	
City, State	ty, State					Disposal Date	City, State	DA				
Randolph, NJ 07869	<u> </u>	Title				TBD	Tullytown,	Date			_	_
Elvira Mrda		President				Signature	in Uni		8/201	2		

6762200170

Date of Notification (1) 6/15/12				f Building (Owner/Opera	tor (2)				- <u>- </u>	5		
Agencies Notified Type Notification	on		Street A			-		.11.	N 2 1	2012		IJ	
EPA Initial Amended Amendme	ent #			ate, Zip Coo wood, N			1 1	ESRE	S705 60e	N 97 1 1	The State of		perma
□ DOH				f Contact / Wooche	er		E CONTRACTOR		ephone N		-MO-MAR-San	эт-жека	and actual
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tal	king Place (3))	FACI	LITY INFO	RMATION	Type	e of Facility	(4)			oden,		
House		30.					School (K-	12)					
Street Address 4 Woodhill Drive						×	Subchapte Other (i.e. petc.)				dings	, hom	ies,
City (5) Maplewood	1900				20.7	Squ N/A	are Feet	# of N/A	Floors		3ldg. /	Age	
County (6) Essex				Code (7) USE ONLY)		Curr	ent Use (Pri JSE	or if bei	ng demoli	shed)	74		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildin N/A	g Owner (8)		ASCN	/ No.			atement Co tement, Ir		(9)				
Street Address					3.500,000	eet Addre Roser	ess igren Ave	nue					
City, State, Zip Code							Zip Code NJ 07512				300000		77
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.	1 100000	ephone N 3-345-6			License #00675				10000
Start Date (10) 7/02/12	Schedule 7/03/12		npletion I	Date (11)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		HA Monitor tement, Ir	ıc.					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Ch	(100) 	200				et Addre	71153		-		-		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entir Abatement Performed Outside of No Other – Describe: Occupied	e Period of A ormal Facility	baten Hours	nent S		City	, State, Z	gren Ave						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					_ 10	towa, r	NJ 07512	- Health	-				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enova emolit				Mi GI	ull Containmonini-Enclosure ovebag Procon-Exempted	e cedure				'e	
and the second s	0.000	Locati)_/			Abat	emen /pe	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Used	ormal d Sole ntena	ly by	Asbesto	Descripti os Containing		il (ACM)	Ar	mount		, ·,		
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)			Staff?		hermal syste surfacing, \ other miscel	VAT, or	SWING TO SEE		pecify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A									ate	G)
basement		X			pipe insu		-) LF	Х			
garage		X	1		pipe insu				LF	X			
basement		X			floor tile &	mastic		30	00 Sf	X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		IN	JDEP W	aste	Cubic Yards	3	Name of	Register	ed Landfi	1)		4.5	1.5
D&S Abatement, Inc.			lauler ID 20996	737333	of Waste TBD		Waste I	1000					
City, State Totowa, NJ					Disposal Da TBD	te	City, State Tullytov					1. 1	-
Completed by Deanna Brkusanin	Title Projec	t ma	nager		Signate	1000	ww R	Mese		ate /15/12	, 12		

mo 14-456744563

Date of Notification (1) 6/15/12					f Building (Owner/Operato	r (2)	5 GEI	WI		M	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A				mas no				
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment Emergency		_	City, Sta	ate, Zip Coo	de	1 4	ASKESTOS CONTE	2012	1000	-/)	
Ĭ DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation			Caroly	f Contact /n Thoem		A PT MATERIAL PROPERTY AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PARTY ADMINISTRATION OF THE PARTY AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PARTY AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PARTY ADM	Telephone N		Distriction .	a constant	
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takir	ng Place (3	3)	FACI	LITY INFO	RMATION	Type of Facility	· (4)	W-814-00/27-	Service.	**-	
Street Address 21 Inwood Road								-12) er 8 (Other than K- private & commer		ildings	s, hon	nes,
City (5) Essex Fells							Square Feet N/A	# of Floors N/A		Bldg. N/A	Age	
County (6) Essex					Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (P House	rior if being demoli	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Fire N/A	m Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	/I No.		of Abatement Co Abatement, I					
Street Address	Promise against						t Address Rosengren Ave	enue				
City, State, Zip Code						City, S	State, Zip Code wa, NJ 07512					
Project Manager for Mo	onitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		hone No. 345-8685	License #00675				
Start Date (10) 7/05/12		Schedule 7/07/12		mpletion	Date (11)		of OSHA Monito Abatement, I		-			entro.co.
Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vac	ng Abatement (Chec cated During Entire			nent			Address Rosengren Ave	enue				
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	med Outside of Norn	nal Facility	Hours	3		11	State, Zip Code wa, NJ 07512	!				
Scope of Work (Check /	All That Apply)	Пь	enova	ntion			7 Full Contains		-	7445		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	W		emolit			2	Mini-Enclosus Glovebag Pro				re	
Locatio	n of		Locati			Description				Abat	emen /pe	t
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Faci (13)	g Material (ACM) BATED ility	Mai	d Sole ntena odial S (12)	nce/ Staff?	(i.e. ti	Description os Containing Mermal system surfacing, VA other miscellar	Material (ACM) s insulation, T, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
basem	nent	Yes	No X	N/A		pipe insula	tion	235 LF	X	-	ਰ	
	basement crawl space					ontaminated		150 LF	X			
Name of Registered Wa D&S Abatement, Inc			Н	JDEP W auler ID 20996	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste TBD		Registered Landfi Management o				
City, State Totowa, NJ			_1	N14.84	100	Disposal Date TBD	City, Sta					140
Completed by Deanna Brkusanin		Title Projec	ct ma	nager		Signature		// \ D	ate /15/12	2		

Date of Notification (1) 6/15/12	HLL 19			Name o	of Building O	wner/Operato	r (2)	والمنطقة في المناسل	entral entral	97110	pur more	geogra	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	1			Address irmount A	Venue	1 1		GE-		45	-	
EPA DEP X DOL	Initial Amended Amendmen Emergency			City, Sta	ate, Zip Cod				UN 2	1 20	112	American II	
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation)			of Contact el Miasek				ephone Nu	1000			STATE OF THE PARTY
Name of English Whose	Abatamanti: T.11			FAC	ILITY INFOR	RMATION			PENDA O		n. (v		
Name of Facility Where House	Abatement is Takir	ng Place (3	3)				Type of Facility	(4)				ina seoma.	anamatical
Street Address							School (K-						- Control
58 Fairmount Aver	nue						Other (i.e. etc.)	private &	commerc	ial bui	ldings	, hom	ies,
City (5) North Arlington							Square Feet N/A	# of N/A	Floors		Bldg. /	Age	
County (6) Bergen				County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (Pri	or if beir	ng demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Fire N/A	m Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	M No.		of Abatement Co Abatement, Ir		(9)				
Street Address							Address						
City, State, Zip Code						the second secon	Rosengren Ave	nue					
			14				State, Zip Code wa, NJ 07512						
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		none No. 345-8685		License N #00675	lo.			
Start Date (10) 6/29/12		Schedule 6/30/12		mpletion	Date (11)		of OSHA Monitor Abatement, Ir	ıc.					
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Chec	k Only On	e)			Street	Address						
Facility Closed/Vac	cated During Entire ned Outside of Norn	Period of A	bater	nent		Einen and a second	osengren Ave	nue					
Other – Describe:	Occupied	nai Facility	Hour	s 			state, Zip Code wa, NJ 07512						
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)	posses,									_		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		processing.	enova emoli	10 TH 20 TH 10 TH		×	Full Containment Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Production Non-Exempted	e cedure					
		ls	Locat	ion				4 () and	HOIT I HAL	1	Abate		
Location		N	lorma d Sole	lly		Description				-	Ту	ре	Н
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Faci (13)	ATED lity	Mai	ntena odial ((12)	nce/	(i.e. th	Containing Nermal systems surfacing, VA ther miscellar	T, or	(Sp	nount pecify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
2)		Yes	No	N/A			•			<u>a</u>]	late	ıre
basem	ent		X			pipe insula	tion	120	0 LF	х			
			-			10.	**						
Name of Registered Was D&S Abatement, Inc			H	JDEP Wauler ID	No. c	Cubic Yards of Waste	100 March 100 Ma		ed Landfill	D.4			
City, State			#2	20996		BD			ement of	PA			
Totowa, NJ						Disposal Date BD	City, State Tullytov						
Completed by Deanna Brkusanin		Title Projec	ct ma	ınager		Signature	Anna R W	7111	Da 6/	te 15/12			

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				State of New Jores	y .	- 174 BONE	APPER SECTION		. :		7	g.	
				M OF ASSESTED It to NIAC 8:00 at							171	garanta g	7
Date of Notification (1)				of Building Owned		11-11	E (C	ijĠ.	Щ.	VII.	E-	10	1
6-19-2012			L.	MARILO			Specific Control of the Control of t	35/12			-1		
Agencies Notified Type Notification			1.0000	Address		11-11		a ·	1	Άγŀ)	11.	1
D EPA EX INITIAL			18	4 Hille	RES	TAVEN	ve			130 10 20	- :	i	1
DEP Amended Amendment	SECTION AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS N		1 /2	FOUNDATION A	T.	07600	ASB	55101	COM	TROL	8		1
DOM justification		ng		GWIA, N			Tel	aphor					and the same
D DCA D Cancellation	1			MARICO	w SI	<u>C1</u>						V	1
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	g Piace	(3)	FA	CILITY INFORMAT	TON	Type of Facility	1 (4)			Constitute			
L MARKOWSKi	•			19.7		School (fi						•	
Street Address	1 .0 -	7. 4				D Subchapt Other (i.e.	or 8 (Oth	er the	n K-1	2) ini ba	ilettener	e bos	ane
184 HILLCREST 1	TUE	100	e		and the same of th	etc.)					:		
LEONIA				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		Square Feet 2200		f Floo	76 .	-		Age	
County (6)	Name of Street, or other Designation of Street, or other Desig			/ Code (7)	-	Current Use (F			molis	hed)	10	ye	_
BERGEN Name of Monitoring Flom History Building		· ·		EUSEOBLY)		RESIDE	vict						
round or morning their rings by conding	Owner ((6)	ASC	2M No.		of Abatament C					7.0	X	
Street Address						Address	ir an	-					
Çiliy, State, Zip Gode			4*			0 South		rs	i t		0		
Only, delies, Alp Gode	•		•			tate, Zip Code				760	. 2	-	1
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Teleph	one No.	Teleph	ckensack one No.	1		tee N		-		
Start Date (10)	0-1				2	-329-744		9	038	88		·	
6-29-2012	10-	- 31	mpletien) - 7	Date (11)		of OSHA Monito ga Envir		nta	1 5	Ser	VI	res	
Occupancy Status During Abelement (Chec	k Only (Dae)		010	Street	Address		-			-		-
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F	eriod of	Abele	ment .		280	Huyler	St.	\					1
Abstract Performed Outside of Norm	m	ly rious	5		Contract Con	ate, Zp Code th Hacke		h .	7/37 - 17/E	r	074	506	111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	-	•			2001	LU MACKE	usac.	-	2000	t e	U A	100	- 1
D 26021	A.	Renova	Mon		. 0		ent with	Nege	ive P	FOOGL	re.	·	
		-	eidti.		7	Mini-Encloses Glovebag Pro	cedure '						-
	Τ,	3 Locat	ion	T		Non-Exemple	d (7) and	Non	Filabl	o Pro		omenii	1
Location of	-	Normal ed Sole	Dv	Des	cription (of .				_		pe	_
Arbeston Containing Material (ACM) ID REABATED	1 16	aintena stodial S	DON'	Asbestos Contr (i.e. thornal:	alning His Systems	elected (ACM) insulation.	Att	noune nacify		20		E	
In Facility (13)	-	(12)		surfac	ing, VAT	OF	SF	or LF)		Remove	Ropatr	Encapquiate	1000
y	Yes	No:	NZA			1				Ĭ.	4	deta	-
BASEMENT			X	THERMAL	INS	CULTION	. 9	5	LF	X	7		-
	-				.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	.;					• ;	•	1
•								1					-
								-				T	71
Name of Registered Waste Hauter		N	DEP W	testo Cubic Y		Name of	Registere	d Les	dia.		-		1
Best Removal Inc.			1710	9 1/14	YD	Mine	rva	Ent	ter	pr:	ise	ST	nr
A,Sa. Hackensack, NJ				Dispose	Date	City, State	D	- 1	-27/2/2				
Ompleted DV	Title			I Sie	icalus.		BUUL		/Dete		٠.		1
.Veldran	Est	ima	tor	IP.	Velde	ian			6.	1.0	7-2	01	2
				V. 1				1		-			-

Date of Notification (1) 06/15/12		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) EMSA Energy LLC														
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street Ac 3145 B		own Av	enue.	Suite	D iii	The state of the s	.11181 2	1 1	012		IJ		
EPA Initial DEP Amended Amendment # Emergency (in		_	City, Stat Parlin,	e, Zip Co NJ 088	ode					ASSESTOS		IÓL &				
DOH justification) Cancellation	loldding		Name of Riste T		ski			-	Tel	ephone Nu	imber :	alexanie	in selecti	entatanin		
			FACIL	ITY INFO	ORMATIC	ON						- 10.00				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Ridgewood High School	Place (3))			Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)											
Street Address 627 East Ridgewood Avenue					Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, home etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age											
City (5) Ridgewood								re Feet 00 +	2	f Floors		31dg. A 30+	ige			
County (6) Bergen			County C)			nt Use (Pri School	or if bei	ing demolis	shed)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O	wner (8)		ASCM	No.			Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Pyramid Contracting Corp.									
Street Address			1				Addres Sarge	ss ant Aver	nue							
City, State, Zip Code), t-8	City, State, Zip Code Clifton, NJ 07013											
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor	e No.			none No 689-6			License I	No.					
	d Con 2	npletion [Date (11)				HA Monitor Onmenta		ratories	LLC						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	e)				1,57000000	Addres										
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:				City, S	state, Zi	e 22 We p Code 07081	st ———									
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			1529/0			OTIIO	11, 110	07001								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	and the same of th	enova emolit				×	Mir Glo	i-Enclosur vebag Pro	e cedure	n Negative						
							Non-Exempled			(*) and Non-Friab		Abatement				
Leastion of	1	Locati Iormai	17007		Dog	scription	of				Туре					
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mai	d Sole intenal odial S (12)	nce/		tos Conta	aining N system cing, VA	/laterial s insula T, or		(5	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
	Yes	No	N/A		147 1	01				100.05	-		е			
Exterior Windows-Throughout Bldg		X			Windo	ow Gia	azıng		3,1	100 SF	X					
							**									
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	1000	IJDEP W		Cubic of Was					ered Landfi	11						
Pyramid Contracting Corp.		2613	140.	20			G.R.O.		Inc.	2000						
City, State Clifton, New Jersey				07/25	//	A	City, Stat Morrisv	e ille, P	énnsylva	nnsylvania						
Completed by Dimo Golcev	ral M	langer		1	ignature	Date 06/15/12										
ASB-41 (R-06-08)				Ü	0	* Do no	ot use/ti	his form for	asbest	tos licensu	e exen	npted	activit	ties.		

1206-4505 Check #4239

Date of Notification		Name of Building Owner / Operator (2)															
Agencies Notified	6/19/12 Type Notifica	ation		Street Address													
EPA	Type Nounce	ation			ew Roa						ij						
☐ DEP					tate & Zi		de		2 1 20		Ų						
□ DOL		nded#			nacle, N						4						
□ DOH	☐ Emer	gency	Na	ame (of Conta	ct		L	TOS CONTE	elephone Numb	er						
☐ DCA	☐ Canc	ellation	В	usin	ess Adı	mini	stration	Rouse	ICENSING -								
				FAC	ILITY II	NFO	RMATION	Service Control Contro	10 min 180 • 14	And the second							
Name of Facility Wh	nere Abateme	ent is Taking Pla					Type of Facility (4)										
Tabernacle ES							School (K-12)										
Street Address							Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)										
141 New Road																	
0:: /5)	10	-4.0	-d- (7)		Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. Age									
City (5)		County (6)	Coul	nty C	ode (7)		Current Hea //	 Prior if being demol	ichod)								
Tabernacle	Tabernacle Burlington						School	Filor it being demoi	isileu)								
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired h	y Building Own	er (8)		ASCM I	No		ement Contractor (9	9)								
Coastal Environ		y ballaling Own	CI (U)		/ toolwi	110.	AbateTech,		• /								
Street Address							Street Addres										
PO Box 167							PO Box 25										
City, State & Zip Co							City, State & Zip Code										
Hammonton, NJ			Talanh		Munahar		Lumberton, NJ 08048 Telephone Number License Number										
Project Manager for Cathy Ledden	ivionitoring F		609-8		Number 312		609-265-210		LICENSE IN	00529							
Scheduled Start Da	te (10)	Scheduled Con			1-50-51-11-2	-	Name of OSH										
6/28/12			7/3/1		,		EMSL Analy										
Occupancy Status I	During Abater	ment (Check or	ly one)	1/4			Street Addres										
		During Entire Po			tement		108 Haddon										
	Performed O	utside of Norma	al Hour	S			City, State & Z										
Describe:	unied Durina	Abstoment					Westmont, I	NJ 18108									
Scope of Work (Che	upied During		-														
Scope of Work (Cite	ock all triat ap	ppiy)						Full Containn	nent with Ne	egative Pressure	Э						
≥3 sf or ≥3 l	f		\boxtimes	Rend	ovation			Mini-Enclosu	re								
≥160 sf ≥26	0 If			Dem	olition				Bag Procedures								
		The state of the s							empted and Non-Friable Procedur								
	ocation of			ocatio			Description Asbestos-Cont		Amount	Abatement Type							
	tos-Containin erial (ACM)	g	Norma	ely b			Material (AC		(Specify SF or LF)	m							
	BE ABATED		Mainte				(i.e., thermal sy		<u>.</u> . ,	Rer Re	l inc						
ir	n Facility		Custo		staff?		sulation, surfac			Encapsulate Repair Removal	Enclosure						
	(13)			(12) No	N/A	0	r other miscella	aneous)		al ate	9						
Danua 200 9 201	<u> </u>		100			1	Floor tile & N	flactio (2,270 SF								
Rooms 300 & 302			H		++		FIOOI LIIE & IV	nasuc 2	,210 31		H						
	**		H	H	H						H						
			H	H	H	77					Ħ						
			Ħ	H	H						Ħ						
			Til	П	而一												
Name of Registered	Waste Haul	er		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		Section 1	Cubic Yards	Name of Registere	d Landfill	411							
				Hau	uler ID N	lo. o	f Waste	TODE I JEH									
AbateTech, Inc.					18750		12	TRRF Landfill									
City, State Lumberton, NJ						E	isposal Date 7/3/12	City, State Tullytown, PA									
Completed By (Prin	t or Type)		- 1	Title	2	0		i unytown, FA		Date							
Gwen Trumbetti	(or Type)			U.S. (8) (8) (8) (8)	e fice	3	Signature	6/19/12									
				10000000	ord.		VIII)	Cl		0/10/12							
				_													

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to <u>N.J.A.C.</u> 8:60 and 12:120)

1109-4387 Check #4237

DOL

Date of Notification	(1) 6/18/12			Name of Building Owner / Operator (2)											1				
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation				t Addi		reisity			-3 CO 120 II	WE	-#	118					
⊠ EPA	Type Houne	ation		1000				inceton Univer	city F	Λ Μας	Millan Blda		111						
□ DEP	☐ Initia	1					& Zip		Sity L	A. Iviac		2012	116	31					
⊠ DOL	⊠ Ame	nded #9						08544		[LF Cal	4 (4/1) - (-)	AUIA.	j.	2					
□ DOH	2000	rgency					ontact			1 1		Talanho	no N	Jumb	or				
☐ DCA		cellation		17060			rtego		ASBUSTOS CO- LICENSIA	Telephone Number									
				_		CILIT	Y INI	FORMATION		- Commence	1494 1501 E		of Later	-446.27	ř.				
Name of Facility WI				(3))			Type of Faci	Type of Facility (4)										
Princeton Univer	sity – Fires	stone Library	/					School (School (K-12)										
Street Address								Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)											
One Washington	Road							Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)											
								Square Feet		# of Floo	ors E	ldg. Ag	е						
City (5)		County (6)	(Cou	nty	Code	(7)					120 12							
Princeton		Mercer						Current Use	(Prior	if being de	emolished)		-						
								University	1980 July 1980 1980 1980	AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER.	omonony								
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired b	v Building Ow	ner (8)		IASC	CM No				tor (9)			-					
ATC Associates,		,	(-,		, , ,	J. 11 1 1 0	AbateTech		n oomiaa	(0)								
Street Address				4.5-0			100 H 100 H	Street Addre											
Bromley Corpora	te Center 3	Terri Lane.	Sui	te 1	12			PO Box 25	oo										
City, State & Zip Co									City, State & Zip Code										
Burlington, NJ 08								Lumberton											
Project Manager for		irm	Tel	eph	one	Num	ber		Telephone Number License Number										
Mike Keehn		2015.30				3800		609-265-21				0052	29						
Scheduled Start Date		Scheduled Cor	nple	tior	Da	te (11)	Name of OSI	НА Мо	nitor	The state of the s		-						
10/17/11			7/3	11.00				EMSL Anal			residul se que de la companya de la		-010163						
Occupancy Status I	Ouring Abater	ment (Check o During Entire P	nly o	ne)	ε Λ I ₂ .		-4	Street Addres											
The state of the s		utside of Norm				ateme	111	108 Haddor											
Describe:	-enormed Or	uiside of Norm	aı n	our	S			City, State &	TO THE THE										
Constitution of the Consti	upied During	Abatament						Westmont,	NJ 08	3108									
Scope of Work (Che			277																
Coope of Work (one	ok all that ap	(Piy)							\boxtimes	Full Con	tainment with N	egative	Pre	ssure	۷.				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			\times		Ren	ovatio	on			Mini-Enc		ogunio		Jour	ß.				
≥160 sf ≥260) If					nolitio			H		ag Procedures								
				8 8			7/3		\boxtimes		mpted and Non	-Friable	Pro	cedi	ıre				
Lo	cation of		19	slo	ocati	ion	T	Description	The state of the s	TTOTI EXC	Amount								
	os-Containin	g				Jsed		Asbestos-Con		1	(Specify	Abatement Typ			ypc				
	erial (ACM)	**			elý l			Material (A	CM)		SF or LF)			Ш	m				
	E ABATED					ce or		(i.e., thermal s			Remova	Repair	ıca	incl					
ın	Facility		Cus			Staff?			sulation, surfacing, VAT					Encapsulate	Enclosure				
Work Area #1 Leve	(13) I A		Yes		12) No	N/A	Floo	or other miscell or tile & Mastic (400 SF	<u>a</u>	_	late	ē				
Work Area #1 & #	2 Level A		П					Floor tile & N		4.	39,600 SF		П						
Work Area #1 & #	Contraction of the Contraction o		Ħ	Ti		X	-	Pipe/Fitting In:			4,500 LF		Η	H	H				
Work Area #1 & #			Ħ	Ti	T			int Compound			8,500 SF		H	H	H				
Work Area #3 Lev		H	Τ'n	=	X	- 00	Pipe/Fitting Ins			100 LF		H	H	H					
	Work Area #4 Level B							Floor tile & N			1,780 SF		片	H	H				
Work Area #1 Lev	H	+	\forall	\boxtimes	1000	Floor tile & N					H	H	H						
Name of Registered	T0-44-	er		11	NI	- Commercial	Vaste				1,063 SF stered Landfill		Ш	Ш	Ш				
					2000	uler IE		of Waste	IValin	o or regis	stered Landilli								
AbateTech, Inc.					1	1875		14	TRR	F Landfi	11								
City, State					-			Disposal Date		State	×		-		-				
Lumberton, NJ								7/31/12		town, P	Α								
Completed By (Print	or Type)				Title	e		Signature 1 Date							19/2 (
Gwen Trumbetti	in the second				210,00	ps. Co	oord.	1 1 5				6/18	/12						
						1 W	Cours !					0/10/12							

Date of Notification					Owner / Operato	or (2)	[H / 13	PATRICES.											
Agencies Notified		cation			t Add	Univ		1-17-			1								
	Type Nound	Jation					nceton Univer	eity E A Mac	Millan Bldg				-						
	☐ Initia	al				& Zip (Sity L.A. Iviac	willian blug.			4							
						, NJ (10 1	JUN 2 1	2002		3/1							
	1 Kings	ergency	-			ontact		į.		Telepho	one N	lumb	er						
DCA			100			rtego,	P.E.	F					Telephone Number						
									Augustús (r.	Filtra A		• - [
N : 1 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Ab -4	(:- T : F	N //		CILII	YINE	ORMATION Type of Facility (4)												
				3)					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Assess Date									
	Sity - Fire	Stolle Library						School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)											
	Dood						Parameter 1		The same of the sa	nge hon	, homes, etc.)								
DOH							Square Feet			Bldg. Ag		510.)							
City (5)	encies Notified EPA DEP DEP Initial Amended #9 DOH Emergency Cancellation me of Facility Where Abatement is Takin inceton University – Firestone Libre et Address Re Washington Road (5) Inceton Merce C Associates, Inc. Ret Address Ret Address Ret Washington Road (5) Inceton Merce C Associates, Inc. Ret Address Ret Addre		ICo	unty	Code	(7)	- Square reet	# 01110	015	blug. Ag	le.								
L 27 W N	gencies Notified □ PA □ DEP □ DEP □ DOL □ Amended #9 □ DOH □ DCA □ DCA □ DCA □ Cancellation □ DCA □ DCA □ DCA □ DCA □ Cancellation □ Cancellation □ Cancellation □ Cancellation □ County (6) □ Mercel □ Associates, Inc. □ TC Associates, Inc. □ County (6) □ Mercel □ Initial □ Counce (6) □ Cancellation □ County (6) □ Mercel □ Mercel □ County (6) □ Mercel □ Initial □ County (6) □ Mercel □ County (6) □ Mercel □ Initial □ County (6) □ Mercel □ Associates, Inc. □ County (6) □ Mercel □ Initial □ Associates (Initial □ Initial □ I		100	unity	Code	(1)	Current Hee	Prior if being d	amaliahad)										
Princeton	gencies Notified □ EPA □ DEP □ DEP □ Initial □ DOL □ Amended #9 □ DOH □ Emergency □ DCA □ Cancellation Initial □ DOH □ Emergency □ Cancellation Initial □ Amended #9 □ Emergency □ Cancellation Initial □ Amended #9 □ Emergency □ Cancellation Initial □ Cancellation Init								emonsneu)										
Name of Manitorina	hu Duilding Ou	(0)		TAC	CM No	University		4(0)				-							
Decree of the second se	ner (o)		AS	CIVI INO	Name of Abatement Contractor (9) AbateTech, Inc.														
	-																		
DEP				12			Street Address PO Box 25												
		o rom Luno,	Ounco					Zip Code											
Agencies Notified □ EPA □ DEP □ DOL □ Amended #9 □ DOH □ Emergency □ DCA □ Cancellation Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Princeton University – Firestone Libra Street Address One Washington Road City (5) Princeton Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building One ATC Associates, Inc. Street Address Bromley Corporate Center 3 Terri Lane City, State & Zip Code Burlington, NJ 08016 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Mike Keehn Scheduled Start Date (10) □ 10/17/11 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check □ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire □ Abatement Performed Outside of Nonescribe: □ Facility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) □ TO BE ABATED □ in Facility (13) Level A Elevator Lobby Mechanical Shaft Level 1 - main Stair (WA #7) Level 1- Trustees Reading Room (WA#9, 10 & 11) Level 1- Trustees Reading Room (WA#9, 10 & 11) Level 1- Trustees Reading Room (WA#9, 10 & 11)								City, State & Zip Code Lumberton, NJ 08048											
Project Manager for	Monitoring	Firm	Telep	hone	Num	ber	Telephone N		License I	se Number									
Mike Keehn			609-	386-	8800		609-265-21	07		0052	29								
		Scheduled Co			te (11)	Name of OSI	HA Monitor											
DOH				/12			EMSL Anal	ytical											
							Street Addres												
		(75)			ateme	ent	108 Haddor			(0	//-//								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norm				urs			City, State &												
							Westmont,	NJ 08108											
The second secon																			
Scope of Work (Che	eck all that a	ppiy)							tainment with h	Megative	Dros	coure							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	f		\boxtimes	Rei	novati	on		Mini-End		vogative	1 10	ssurc	*:						
			H		molitic				ag Procedures										
								**************************************	empted and No		e Pro	cedu	ıre						
Lo	cation of		Is	Locat	tion		Description	The second secon	Amount		atem	CO 1 10 10 10 10 11	-						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)				nally	Used		Asbestos-Con	taining	(Specify	-		·	i –						
				olely			Material (A		SF or LF)	עב		m m	ш						
					nce or Staff?		(i.e., thermal s insulation, surface			l em	Repair	cap	1Clc						
			Cusic	(12)	Stail!		or other miscell			Remova	air	Encapsulate	Enclosure						
	()		Yes	No	N/A			anocac,				ë	0						
Level A Flevator	lobby		\Box	П		Floor	tile & Mastic (Ful	I Containment)	450 SF		\Box	П	П						
				Ħ			e Insulation (Full		150 LF		H	H	П						
)		Ħ		A	coustical Ceilin	ng Plaster	800 SF		H	H	Ħ						
			THI	Ħ	Ø	1	Radiator Li		120 SF		П	H	H						
					X		Radiator L	iner	40 SF	T	Ħ	П	П						
Level 1- Trustees Readin		Ħ	X		Pipe Insula		50 LF		П	Ħ	Ħ								
Name of Registered	Waste Hau	ler		N.	-	Waste	Cubic Yards		stered Landfill			ш.							
Traine of Negistered Waste Hauler					auler II		of Waste												
AbateTech, Inc.					187	50	4	TRRF Landi	ill in the second										
			1				Disposal Date	City, State											
							7/31/12	Tullytown, F	PA										
	or Type)			Tit			Signature	1 -		Date	е								
Gwen Trumbetti				Ot	ps. C	oord.	COULS			6/18	/12								
					1	•													

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 6/18/12						wner / Operato	or (2)		- !	1-1-						
Agencies Notified Type Notifi	cation			ddress		Sity						14	-			
⊠ EPA Type Notified	cation	0.000			No.	eston Univer	city E	MacMillan Bl	21 2	112						
□ DEP □ Initia	al			te & Z			Sity L.A.	iviacivinian Di	uy.		12-9/22					
	ended #9	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		on, N			1	4,000								
	ergency	and the state of t	-	f Conta		July	A	Talahana Number								
	cellation	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		Orteg		F	Lanc spin	many the second second second		Telephone Number						
					i	The state of the s										
Name of Facility Where Abeter			ACI	LITY	INFO	RMATION	"(/4)	V 190								
Name of Facility Where Abaten		ce (3)				Type of Facil School (
Princeton University – Fire Street Address	Stone Library						0.00									
						Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)										
One Washington Road						- Lund						IC.)				
City (F)	10	To		1 (7)		Square Feet	et # of Floors Bldg. Age									
City (5)	County (6)	Count	ly Co	ae (7)			/B : : :::									
Princeton	Mercer							eing demolished)							
MORANG SEASON SE					University											
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired ATC Associates, Inc.	by Building Owne	r (8)	1	ASCM	No.	Name of Abatement Contractor (9) AbateTech, Inc.										
Street Address		*********		-		Street Address			-							
Bromley Corporate Center	3 Terri Lane, S	uite 12	2			PO Box 25										
City, State & Zip Code				****		City, State & Zip Code										
Burlington, NJ 08016						Lumberton, NJ 08048										
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm T	elepho	ne N	umber		Telephone Number License Number										
Mike Keehn	6	09-386	6-88	00		609-265-210	07			0052	9					
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Scheduled Comp	oletion [Date	(11)		Name of OSH	HA Monito	r								
10/17/11		7/31/12	2			EMSL Analy	ytical									
Occupancy Status During Abate						Street Addres	ss									
Facility Closed/Vacated				ment		108 Haddor	manufacture and the second			September 1						
Abatement Performed C	Outside of Normal	Hours				City, State &	Zip Code									
Describe:						Westmont,	NJ 0810	8								
Facility Occupied During	g Abatement															
Scope of Work (Check all that a	ipply)								20010000							
						Full Containment with Negative Pressur							(
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf				ation				ni-Enclosure								
≥160 sf ≥260 lf			emol	lition			-	and the first of the second se	e Bag Procedures							
							No	n-Exempted an	d Non-l	Friable	Pro	cedu	re			
Location of		Is Loc				Description		Amoi		Abatement Type						
Asbestos-Containii Material (ACM)	ng I	Normall		ed		Asbestos-Con		(Spec				-				
TO BE ABATED		Solel Mainten		or		Material (Ac (i.e., thermal s		SF or	LF)	Z P	71	inc	E			
in Facility		Custodia				sulation, surfac				Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
(13)		(12		1000		r other miscella				ova l	쁰.	ula	Sure			
	Y	es N	0 1	I/A								6	U			
Level 1- Trustees Reading Room (WA#	9, 10 & 11)			X T	A	coustical Ceilin	g Plaster	300 \$	SF		П	П				
		TIT	TIT	i		7				TH	H	П	Ħ			
		TIT	TIF							TH	H	Ħ	Ħ			
		TIT	111							TH	H	Ħ	H			
			117		100		***			TH	Ħ	Ħ	H			
		TIF	111	fil						TH	H	H	H			
Name of Registered Waste Hau	ler	1	NJDE	P Wa	ste C	Cubic Yards	Name of	Registered Lan	dfill	الحال	٠٠١					
	4			er ID N		f Waste		-3.5.5.54 Edil								
AbateTech, Inc.			1	8750		4	TRRF L	.andfill								
City, State			FIL		D	isposal Date	City, Sta	te				The same				
Lumberton, NJ						7/31/12	Tullyto									
Completed By (Print or Type)		17	Title		S	Signature Date										
Gwen Trumbetti		1000		. Coo		()	1		1		18/12					
					west.											

State of New Jersey 1206-4503 Check #4236 NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 6/18/12										er / Operate	or (2	1	G E		ET	11	y.	20 m			
Agencies EF	PA	Type Notif			Stre 2 F	eet Reg	Addre ulus		e				HIN Z	2 1 2012							
⊠ DC		50	ended					lle, N		012	1				Total State of the		1				
⊠ DC	32315		ergency		10770275			ntact			-	Locuse-	er i ins	CONTROL	elepho	one N	lumb	er			
	JA	☐ Cai	ncellation		Ge	org	je Lo	odish	l		-	A No.	LIDE	MSING							
						FAC	ILIT	Y INF	-	MATION		16		Marca - Libraria	Hirring Communic	union of	1 10				
			ment is Taking I	Place	(3)				Ţ	ype of Faci						44.00					
Street Ad	y Memori	al Hospit	al							School	0)	took years									
	Laurel Ro	4										3 (Other th		2) ial building	a hon	200	oto \				
10 East	Laurer	J.										# of Flo			ldg. Ag		:(0.)				
City (5)			County (6)	Ic	ount	tv C	ode (7)	$ $ $^{\circ}$	quale i eei	4	# 0111	0015	ا	iug. Ag	je.					
Stratford	d		Camden	1	ourn	ty C	oue (.')	10	Current Lise	(Prio	r if heina	demolis	shed)				-			
Otration	u		Camacii						- 183	Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Hospital											
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)								M No		lame of Aba	atem	ent Contra	actor (9)							
	n Laborat			(0	,				1 130	bateTech			20101 (0	,							
Street Ad							-			treet Addre											
	ogress Di									O Box 25											
	e & Zip Co									ity, State &											
	m, PA 19		Fi	Tala						umbertor											
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Michael Panepresso 215-244-								oer	1000	elephone N 09-265-21	License N	nse Number 00529									
	d Start Dat		Scheduled Co				7000000000			lame of OS	2.0										
Conoduio	6/18/12		ochedaled oc		2/12		5 (11)		1000	MSL Ana											
			ement (Check of During Entire	only or	ne)		temer	nt	S	treet Addre	ss			-							
			Outside of Norn						_	ity, State &											
	escribe:	4PM - 12	2 Midnight			Westmont, NJ 08108															
			g Abatement							www.co.co.co.co.co.co.co.co.co.co.co.co.co.											
Scope of	Work (Che	ck all that a	apply)						-			5700 VALUE (1990)	60 00			2053					
	0 -6> 0 16				_									ent with N	egative	Pre	ssure	3			
	3 sf or ≥3 lf 160 sf ≥260			\bowtie	Renovation Demolition						H	Mini-Er		₹)							
L -	100 81 2200	<i>J</i> 11			D	em	Olltior	1			H			ocedures	Erioble	n Dro	ood:	ıro			
	Lo	cation of		le	Loc	atio	n		4.11	Descriptio	n of	NON-L	~	Amount	-Friable Procedure Abatement Type						
		os-Containi	ing		mall				As	Asbestos-Containing			(Specify		710			T			
		erial (ACM)			Solel					Material (A	CM)			F or LF)			Ш	_			
		E ABATED Facility	<u>)</u>	1 1 2 2 2 2			e or taff?			e., thermal s ation, surfa					Remova	R	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
		(13)		Cus	(1:		laii!			ther miscel					Von	Repair	nsd	uso			
				Yes			N/A								<u>m</u>		ate	6			
				-	_	_								-							
Pharmac	cy Intern	Restroom	ıs	14	×	4	Ш		Asbe	estos Fire	proc	ofing		50 SF		Щ	Ц	Щ			
				H	+-	4	님		-						ᆜᆜ	Ц	닏				
				\mathbb{H}	 -	4+	H	Land Car							ᆛ	H	H	H			
				H	+	╬	H		-				1		井	H	ዙ	ዙ			
W2-12				H	╁╞	┽	H					***************************************			H	H	H	H			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler						7.10	EP V	Vaste	Cub	ic Yards	Na	me of Reg	ristered	Landfill			Ш				
						NJDEP Waste C Hauler ID No. 18750			1008809	Vaste 4		RF Land	en anna	Landin							
City, State	Э					r.				iosal Date 6/22/12	City	, State									
		or Type)			15	Γitle			-	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	1 U		. ~		Date						
[B]					Opps. Coord.			Joigi	gnature					6/18/12							